
（年齢 ＝ 2026.4.1 現在）

ＮＯ 背番号 氏         名 年 齢

1 30 新名　哲也 39

2 10 佐野　嘉彦 37

3 1 米良　圭司 40

4 2 伊藤　恭介 31

5 3 鶴　真也 33

6 5 佐野　公記 35

7 6 押川　翔太 38

8 8 岡崎 大星 31

9 11 信樂　晃史 34

10 13 森松　翔太郎 36

11 14 野崎　希 28

12 16 山城　修人 30

13 18 黒木　将胤 25

14 21 坂元　景 22

15 22 安井　貞裕 32

16 23 宮原　聖河 21

17 25 宮本　大賢 35

18 27 窪田　悠兵 30

19 35 木島　泉月 24

20 37 知花　大義 27

21 56 濱田　竜気 21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

ミヤハラ　セイガ

ハマダ　リュウキ

サノ　コウキ

オシカワ　ショウタ

ノザキ　ノゾミ

ヤマシロ　シュウト

フリガナ

ニイナ　テツヤ

サノ　ヨシヒコ

メラ　ケイジ

イトウ　キョウスケ

A 2

2026年　登録名簿（一般）

級別
支部登録

番号

クロギ　ショウイン

ヤスイ　サダヒロ

オカザキ　タイセイ

シガラキ　アキフミ

サカモト　ケイ

ミヤモト　ダイケン

クボタ　ユウヘイ

キジマ　ミツキ

チバナ　タイギ

チーム名

フリガナ　ウメダガクエン

梅田学園

モリマツ　ショウタロウ

ツル　シンヤ


